Partienplan
Ost - Al

Sportart:

Dart

Klasse: A

Norbert Salzgeber - Bahnhofstrasse 58 - 3942 Raron

Nr. Team-Name Gaststaette Strasse
1 DVO1 5th Avenue Club Moosburgstr. 12
2 Eifach Luschtig Lassig Hannes Amriswilerstr. 33
3 Dart Panthers Latino Rest. Weinfelderstr. 8
4 Bogeturmpfiler Blume Rest. Fabrikstr. 12
5 Team Gwdélb Gwolb Bar Pub Bahnhofplatz 76
6 Gwolb Bulls Gwolb Bar Pub Bahnhofplatz 76
7 Atlantic Atlantic Bar Bachstr. 9
8 Gurus Dartfabrik Fischingerstrasse 66
9 Mig?2 Mir isch glich Tobelmulli 357
10 Schlarpis Schlarpe Darter DC Espenstrasse 7
Nr. Team-Name Kapitan
1 DVO1 Eder, Roman
2 Eifach Luschtig Léassig Zurbruegg, Daniel
3 Dart Panthers Stoios, Jannis
4 Bogeturmpfiler Braendle, Manfred
5 Team Gwolb Ehrat, Stefan
6 Gwolb Bulls Schwager, Gerry
7 Atlantic Olomani, Zecir
8 Gurus Mutschischk, Sebastian
9 Mig?2 Amling, Branko
10 Schlarpis Voney, Urs
Vorrunde
Runde Heim-Team Gast-Team
1 Eifach Luschtig Lassig - Dart Panthers
Bogeturmpfiler - Team Gwoélb
Gwolb Bulls - Atlantic
Gurus - Mig2
Schlarpis - DbvO1l
2 Team Gwalb - Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Atlantic - Bogeturmpfiler
Mig 2 - Gwolb Bulls
DVO 1 - Gurus
Dart Panthers - Schlarpis
3 Eifach Luschtig Lassig - Atlantic
Bogeturmpfiler - Mig2
Gwolb Bulls - bvO1
Gurus - Dart Panthers
Schlarpis - Team Gwolb
4 Mig 2 - Eifach Luschtig Lassig
DVO 1 - Bogeturmpfiler
Dart Panthers - Gwolb Bulls
Team Gwolb - Gurus
Atlantic - Schlarpis
5 Eifach Luschtig Lassig - Bogeturmpfiler
Gurus - Gwolb Bulls
Dart Panthers - DbvOo1
Team Gwolb - Atlantic
Schlarpis - Mig2
6 Gwolb Bulls - Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Bogeturmpfiler - Schlarpis
Mig 2 - Dart Panthers
DVO 1 - Team Gwoélb
Gurus - Atlantic

16.05.2024
Saison: 2. Halbjahr 2018
Tel: 027 934 24 32 Fax: 027 934 24 32
Handy: 079 206 45 56 eMail: info@css-dart.ch
PLZ Ort Telefon
9200 Gossau 076 361 61 02
8580 Brischwil 079 336 98 73
Hefenhofen
8580 Amriswil 071411 2198
9220 Bischofszell 078 422 53 45
8500 Frauenfeld 052 72017 79
8500 Frauenfeld 052 720 17 79
8280 Kreuzlingen 076 736 26 07
8370 Sirnach 076 432 42 40
9425 Thal 079 30502 17
9220 Bischofszell 078 835 87 45
Telefon Handy

078 879 58 67
079 263 05 41
078 807 71 66
071422 48 79
079 416 89 55
0779733873
076 212 40 22
079 388 05 11
079 196 25 87
078 835 87 45

Zeit

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

078 879 58 67
079 263 05 41
078 807 71 66
078 907 69 65
079 416 89 55
0779733873
076 212 40 22
079 388 05 11
079 196 25 87

Termin

23.08.2018
23.08.2018
23.08.2018
23.08.2018
23.08.2018
30.08.2018
30.08.2018
30.08.2018
30.08.2018
30.08.2018
06.09.2018
06.09.2018
06.09.2018
06.09.2018
06.09.2018
13.09.2018
13.09.2018
13.09.2018
12.09.2018
13.09.2018
20.09.2018
20.09.2018
20.09.2018
20.09.2018
20.09.2018
27.09.2018
27.09.2018
27.09.2018
27.09.2018
27.09.2018

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Mittwoch

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 1



Eifach Luschtig Lassig

Schlarpis
Atlantic

Team Gwdlb
Dart Panthers
Schlarpis
Bogeturmpfiler
DVO 1
Atlantic

Gwdlb Bulls
Bogeturmpfiler
Gurus

Team Gwolb
Mig 2

Eifach Luschtig Lassig

Gurus

Gwolb Bulls
DVO 1

Mig 2
Bogeturmpfiler

Eifach Luschtig Lassig

Gurus

Mig 2

Dart Panthers
Team Gwolb
Gwolb Bulls
Schlarpis
Dart Panthers
Atlantic

DVO 1

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

04.10.2018
04.10.2018
04.10.2018
04.10.2018
04.10.2018
11.10.2018
11.10.2018
11.10.2018
11.10.2018
11.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018
18.10.2018

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 2



Ruckrunde

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

Dart Panthers
Team Gwolb
Atlantic

Mig 2

DVO 1

Eifach Luschtig L&ssig
Bogeturmpfiler
Gwdlb Bulls
Gurus
Schlarpis
Atlantic

Mig 2

DVO 1

Dart Panthers
Team Gwolb
Eifach Luschtig L&ssig
Bogeturmpfiler
Gwolb Bulls
Gurus
Schlarpis
Bogeturmpfiler
Gwolb Bulls
DVO 1
Atlantic

Mig 2

Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Schlarpis

Dart Panthers
Team Gwolb
Atlantic

Gurus

Gwolb Bulls
DVO 1

Mig 2
Bogeturmpfiler
Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Gurus

Mig 2

Dart Panthers
Team Gwolb
Gwolb Bulls
Schlarpis

Dart Panthers
Atlantic

DVO 1

Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Bogeturmpfiler

Gwolb Bulls

Gurus

Schlarpis

Team Gwdlb

Atlantic

Mig 2

DVO 1

Dart Panthers

Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Bogeturmpfiler

Gwodlb Bulls

Gurus

Schlarpis

Mig 2

DVO 1

Dart Panthers

Team Gwolb

Atlantic

Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Gurus

Dart Panthers

Team Gwolb
Schlarpis

Gwdlb Bulls
Bogeturmpfiler

Mig 2

DVO 1

Gurus

Eifach Luschtig Lassig
Schlarpis

Atlantic

Team Gwolb

Dart Panthers
Schlarpis
Bogeturmpfiler

DVO 1

Atlantic

Gwolb Bulls
Bogeturmpfiler

Gurus

Team Gwdlb

Mig 2

Eifach Luschtig Lassig

20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00
20:00

25.10.2018
25.10.2018
25.10.2018
25.10.2018
25.10.2018
01.11.2018
01.11.2018
01.11.2018
01.11.2018
01.11.2018
08.11.2018
08.11.2018
08.11.2018
08.11.2018
08.11.2018
15.11.2018
24.12.2018
15.11.2018
15.11.2018
15.11.2018
22.11.2018
22.11.2018
22.11.2018
22.11.2018
22.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
29.11.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
06.12.2018
13.12.2018
13.12.2018
13.12.2018
13.12.2018
13.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018
20.12.2018

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Montag

Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag
Donnerstag

Seite: 3



